Monitorler

Uriin
— 21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
1$g& 7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’’" NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'' TOUCH 60GHZ FHD
PORTABLE

Marka

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Ezcool

Hikvision

Msi

Dahua

Ezcool

Hikvision

Msi

Dell

Ezcool

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

4

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

71,40 USD

75,60 USD

78,00 USD

81,60 USD

84,00 USD

88,80 USD

88,80 USD

90,00 USD

94,20 USD

100,80

usb

103,20
usb

118,80
usb



24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ Msi 5+ 120,00

ADAPTIVE-SYNC usD

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA Dell 10+ 134,40

usD

y ? 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 5+ 145,20

x UsD

5 B

27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ Msi 10+ 145,20

UsD

23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS Msi 2 152,40

100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT UsD

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 10+ 159,60

UsD

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID Msi 10+ 164,40

IPS FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR usD

23.8 MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 10+ 165,60

IPS FREESYNC MONITOR usD

® ——2 23.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS Msi 10+ 170,40
{1 |...

2 e e FLAT usD

27 MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R Msi 10+ 190,80

VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR usD

27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT Msi 10+ 196,80

RAPID usD

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID Msi 10+ 196,80

usD

27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR Msi 10+ 198,00

UsD

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA Dell 2 202,80

usb
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43

43

31.

34

34

34

31.

55

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS
180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD
CURVED 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C
MONITOR

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 180HZ CURVED

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD
CURVE 1000R RAPID VA

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Dell

Msi

Dahua

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

204,00
usb

212,40
usb

228,00
usb

244,80
usb

262,80
usb

280,80
usb

294,00
usb

306,00
usb

310,80
usb

368,40
usb

400,80
usb

432,00
usb

450,00
usb

720,00
usb
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V.6 0FiS MONITORU
2" FHD TSR

31

21

22

23.

21.

21.

23.

24

23.

25

24.

27

23

24

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD
FLAT 1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING
MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

Msi

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Dell

Msi

1.250,

78,00

78,00

82,80

87,60

88,80

91,20

93,60

97,20

112,

120,

129,

129,

138,

40
usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

80
usb

00
usb

60
usb

60
usb

00
usb



27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIVOT

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Hikvision

Msi

Dell

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

144,00
usb

162,00
usb

166,80
usb

166,80
usb

172,80
usb

181,20
usb

182,40
usb

193,20
usb

204,00
usb

206,40
usb

214,80
usb

216,00
usb

216,00
usb

228,00
usb



2 Rl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 0 234,00

USB-C usb

27 MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 66HZ Msi 0 238,80
ANTI-GLARE HDR usp

", & 27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 242,40
M P usD

23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Dell 0 246,00
USB-C usp

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 186HZ CURVE 1500R Msi 0 248,40
VA GAMING usp

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 264,00
usp

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC  Msi 0 276,00
usb

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 186HZ FLAT Msi 0 294,00
PIVOT usb

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 66HZ HDMI DP USB  Dell 0 298,80
usb

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ Msi 0 354,00
CURVED usp

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 176HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 358,80
usp

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 418,80
DOKUNMATI usD

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT Msi 0 546,00

RAPID usb




